00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

5321 210A 7m hF7rZ7AL FRONT AXLE
Rl MERES EILTEZE fE % S " WA e B &
f
i

NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP To SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 | 5321 850A 000|707 JASSY DIFF ASSY 1

2 | 5321 2104 000|v47b SHAFT 1

3 [A301 0108 001]Fyb NUT 1 |M8

4 | A301 0108 003|Fvbk NUT 1 |M8

5 |5321 2107 000 | Wb BOLT 2

6 |F301 0112 000|FFyhk NUT 2 [m12

7 [ 5321 2109 000 |h'—} GUARD 1

8 [K110 0108 016 |Fk JLE BOLT 4 |M8 X 16(4T)

9 |[5321 2112 000]|3°h14 RUBBER 1

10 | 5321 2113 000|7° 7k BRACKET 1

11 | F301 0108 000 [FFyb NUT 10 [m8

12 | 5321 2116 000 |3 414 RUBBER 1

13 | 5321 2117 000|7'L—F PLATE 1

14 | 5321 2118 000 |3 L1% RUBBER 1

15 [ 5321 2119 000|7'L—F PLATE 1

16 | 5321 2121 000 |3 414 RUBBER 2

17 | 0350 0160 828 [PW WASHER 4 |8x28x3.0

18 | K710 0108 020 |F#"JLb BOLT 4 |M8 x 20(7T)

19 | 0050 2111 083|977° CLAMP 1

20 | A650 0100 600|%")—A=y7'IL NIPPLE GREASE | 1 |A-M6

CMX222 —16— 09/07/06




	MENU BACK: 


